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The 2020 BSI Dinner List of Attendees and Key to Table Seating 
 

 
 
The two lists below reflect reservations for the 2020 BSI Dinner and the seating plan prior to the event.  
Numbers by a name include a table and seat number ("5.2" means "Table 5, seat 2"). 
 
The photo above shows the table locations. Tables are in three rows: 1-7, 8-14, and 15-20. Tables 7, 14, 
and 20 are not in the photo. Many of the people assigned to tables 14 & 20 appear standing along the 
wall, while some of those from table 7 are standing at the front right side of the photo.  To avoid 
obscuring faces, many table label numbers are not shown.  For a large photo without the labels, see the 
BSI Trust website page for this BSI Dinner. 
 

http://www.bsitrust.org/2021/10/the-2020-bsi-dinner.html 
 
 
See the end of this document for other notes about the lists, photos, and identifications.
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Listing by Table Number 
 
1.1 Steven Rothman 
1.2 Nick Martorelli 
1.3 Tom Cynkin 
1.4 Joe Coppola 
1.5 Bill Vande Water 
1.6 Ben Vizoskie 
1.7 Susan Rice 
1.8 T. Michelle Fromkin 
1.9 Will Walsh 
2.1 Al Rosenblatt 
2.2 Ken Ludwig 
2.3 Daniel Stashower 
2.4 Helen Dorey 
2.5 Michael Kean 
2.6 Marcus Geisser 
2.7 Donald Novorsky 
2.8 Steven Doyle 
2.9 John Bergquist 
2.10 Bob Broderick 
3.1 Michael Whelan 
3.2 Leslie S. Klinger 
3.3 Steve Whelan 
3.4 Michael Homer 
3.5 Mark Whelan 
3.6 Donald Izban 
3.7 David Whelan 
3.8 Hartley Nathan 
3.9 Mary Ann Bradley 
4.1 Glen Miranker 
4.2 Otto Penzler 
4.3 Russell Merritt 
4.4 Constantine Rossakis 
4.5 Erika Dowell 
4.6 Peter Blau 
4.7 Tom Horrocks 
4.8 Robert S. Katz 
4.9 Laurie King 
4.10 Andrew Fusco 

5.1 Mark Gagen 
5.2 Sherry Rose-Bond 
5.3 Terry Hunt 
5.4 Curtis Armstrong 
5.5 Mike McSwiggin 
5.6 Frank Cho 
5.7 Michael Dirda 
5.8 Charles Prepolec 
5.9 Randall Stock 
6.1 Ross Davies 
6.2 Steve McAllister 
6.3 Henry Boote 
6.4 Maggie Schpak 
6.5 Tom Francis 
6.6 Dr. Marina Stajic 
6.7 Cliff Goldfarb 
6.8 James B. Saunders 
6.9 Ralph Hall 
7.1 Lou Lewis 
7.2 Gianluca Salvatori 
7.3 Michele Lopez 
7.4 Doug Elliott 
7.5 Roy Pilot 
7.6 Enrico Solito 
7.7 Stefano Guerra 
7.8 Vera Mazzotta 
7.9 Brigitte Latella 
7.10 Marino Alvarez 
8.1 Catherine Cooke 
8.2 Bonnie MacBird 
8.3 Akane Higashiyama 
8.4 Jim Webb 
8.5 Kiyoshi Arai 
8.6 Don Hobbs 
8.7 Mitch Higurashi 
8.8 Bruce Parker 
8.9 S. J. Rozan 

9.1 Candy Lewis 
9.2 Kate Donley 
9.3 Jonathan Tiemann 
9.4 Nicholas Meyer 
9.5 William Olcott 
9.6 Sue Vizoskie 
9.7 Troy Reynolds 
9.8 David Richards 
9.9 Greg Ruby 
10.1 Rebecca Romney 
10.2 Michael Meer 
10.3 Walter Colby 
10.4 Marsha Pollak 
10.5 Dana Cameron 
10.6 Ira Brad Matetsky 
10.7 Anastasia Klimchynskaya 
10.8 Betsy Rosenblatt 
10.9 John Rabe 
10.10 Pj Doyle 
11.1 Ronald White 
11.2 Jeffory Hart 
11.3 Evelyn Herzog 
11.4 Sonia Fetherston 
11.5 Rob Nunn 
11.6 Marilynne McKay 
11.7 Terry McCammon 
11.8 Bill Mason 
11.9 Daniel M. Polvere 
11.10 Barbara Roisman Cooper 
12.1 Francine Kitts 
12.2 Andrew Solberg 
12.3 Timothy Greer 
12.4 Ashley Polasek 
12.5 Peter McIntyre 
12.6 Carlina de la Cova 
12.7 David Morrill 
12.8 Mike Berdan 
12.9 Paul Singleton 
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13.1 Alexander Katz 
13.2 Ray Riethmeier 
13.3 Chrys Kegley 
13.4 Harley Jane Kozak 
13.5 Richard T. Ryan 
13.6 Michael Pollak 
13.7 Ray Betzner 
13.8 Burt Wolder 
13.9 Carla Coupe 
14.1 Pasquale Accardo 
14.2 Regina Stinson 
14.3 Ann Margaret Lewis 
14.4 Donny Zaldin 
14.5 Richard Sveum 
14.6 Alexian Gregory 
14.7 Bill Dorn 
14.8 Richard Warshauer 
14.9 Al Shaw 
15.1 Dean Clark 
15.2 Howard Ostrom 
15.3 John Knud-Hansen 
15.4 Nancy Holder 
15.5 Robert Stek 
15.6 Dave Houle 
15.7 Jenn Eaker 
15.8 Mary Alcaro 
15.9 Charles Blanksteen 

16.1 John Baesch 
16.2 Lynne Walker 
16.3 Mark Levy 
16.4 Kate Karlson 
16.5 Jerry Kegley 
16.6 Dana Richards 
16.7 Tracy Revels 
16.8 Jeff Bradway 
16.9 John Durein 
17.1 Julie Rosenblatt 
17.2 Lyndsay Faye 
17.3 Aaron Rubin 
17.4 Michael J. Quigley 
17.5 Andrew Peck 
17.6 Jerry Margolin 
17.7 Scott Monty 
17.8 Monica Schmidt 
17.9 Richard Kitts 
17.10 John Pforr 
18.1 Daniel Thomas 
18.2 Marc Kaufman 
18.3 Sarah Montague 
18.4 Alan Rettig 
18.5 Art Renkwitz 
18.6 Maxine Reneker 
18.7 Franklin Saksena 
18.8 Rudy Altergott 
18.9 Shannon Carlisle 

19.1 Jim Suszynski 
19.2 Barbara Rusch 
19.3 Richard Olken 
19.4 David Harnois 
19.5 Tamar Zeffren 
19.6 Philip Cunningham 
19.7 Scott Bond 
19.8 Denny Dobry 
19.9 Christopher Zordan 
20.1 Maria Veiga-Hayzen 
20.2 Edwin Van der Flaes 
20.3 Jacquelynn Morris 
20.4 Mike Ranieri 
20.5 Julie McKuras 
20.6 Richard Wein 
20.7 Greg Darak 
20.8 Louise Haskett 
NA: Theodora Gosss

 
 

Alphabetical Listing 
 
Accardo, Pasquale (14.1) 
Alcaro, Mary (15.8) 
Altergott, Rudy (18.8) 
Alvarez, Marino (7.10) 
Arai, Kiyoshi (8.5) 
Armstrong, Curtis (5.4) 
Baesch, John (16.1) 
Berdan, Mike (12.8) 
Bergquist, John (2.9) 
Betzner, Ray (13.7) 

Blanksteen, Charles (15.9) 
Blau, Peter (4.6) 
Bond, Scott (19.7) 
Boote, Henry (6.3) 
Bradley, Mary Ann (3.9) 
Bradway, Jeff (16.8) 
Broderick, Bob (2.10) 
Cameron, Dana (10.5) 
Carlisle, Shannon (18.9) 
Cho, Frank (5.6) 

Clark, Dean (15.1) 
Colby, Walter (10.3) 
Cooke, Catherine (8.1) 
Cooper, Barbara Roisman (11.10) 
Coppola, Joe (1.4) 
Coupe, Carla (13.9) 
Cunningham, Philip (19.6) 
Cynkin, Tom (1.3) 
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Darak, Greg (20.7) 
Davies, Ross (6.1) 
de la Cova, Carlina (12.6) 
Dirda, Michael (5.7) 
Dobry, Denny (19.8) 
Donley, Kate (9.2) 
Dorey, Helen (2.4) 
Dorn, Bill (14.7) 
Dowell, Erika (4.5) 
Doyle, Pj (10.10) 
Doyle, Steven (2.8) 
Durein, John (16.9) 
Eaker, Jenn (15.7) 
Elliott, Doug (7.4) 
Faye, Lyndsay (17.2) 
Fetherston, Sonia (11.4) 
Francis, Tom (6.5) 
Fromkin, T. Michelle (1.8) 
Fusco, Andrew (4.10) 
Gagen, Mark (5.1) 
Geisser, Marcus (2.6) 
Goldfarb, Cliff (6.7) 
Goss, Theodora (NA) 
Greer, Timothy (12.3) 
Gregory, Alexian (14.6) 
Guerra, Stefano (7.7) 
Hall, Ralph (6.9) 
Harnois, David (19.4) 
Hart, Jeffory (11.2) 
Haskett, Louise (20.8) 
Herzog, Evelyn (11.3) 
Higashiyama, Akane (8.3) 
Higurashi, Mitch (8.7) 
Hobbs, Don (8.6) 
Holder, Nancy (15.4) 
Homer, Michael (3.4) 
Horrocks, Tom (4.7) 
Houle, Dave (15.6) 
Hunt, Terry (5.3) 
Izban, Donald (3.6) 
Karlson, Kate (16.4) 
Katz, Alexander (13.1) 

Katz, Robert S. (4.8) 
Kaufman, Marc (18.2) 
Kean, Michael (2.5) 
Kegley, Chrys (13.3) 
Kegley, Jerry (16.5) 
King, Laurie (4.9) 
Kitts, Francine (12.1) 
Kitts, Richard (17.9) 
Klimchynskaya, Anastasia (10.7) 
Klinger, Leslie S. (3.2) 
Knud-Hansen, John (15.3) 
Kozak, Harley Jane (13.4) 
Latella, Brigitte (7.9) 
Levy, Mark (16.3) 
Lewis, Ann Margaret (14.3) 
Lewis, Candy (9.1) 
Lewis, Lou (7.1) 
Lopez, Michele (7.3) 
Ludwig, Ken (2.2) 
MacBird, Bonnie (8.2) 
Margolin, Jerry (17.6) 
Martorelli, Nick (1.2) 
Mason, Bill (11.8) 
Matetsky, Ira Brad (10.6) 
Mazzotta, Vera (7.8) 
McAllister, Steve (6.2) 
McCammon, Terry (11.7) 
McIntyre, Peter (12.5) 
McKay, Marilynne (11.6) 
McKuras, Julie (20.5) 
McSwiggin, Mike (5.5) 
Meer, Michael (10.2) 
Merritt, Russell (4.3) 
Meyer, Nicholas (9.4) 
Miranker, Glen (4.1) 
Montague, Sarah (18.3) 
Monty, Scott (17.7) 
Morrill, David (12.7) 
Morris, Jacquelynn (20.3) 
Nathan, Hartley (3.8) 
Novorsky, Donald (2.7) 
Nunn, Rob (11.5) 

Olcott, William (9.5) 
Olken, Richard (19.3) 
Ostrom, Howard (15.2) 
Parker, Bruce (8.8) 
Peck, Andrew (17.5) 
Penzler, Otto (4.2) 
Pforr, John (17.10) 
Pilot, Roy (7.5) 
Polasek, Ashley (12.4) 
Pollak, Marsha (10.4) 
Pollak, Michael (13.6) 
Polvere, Daniel M. (11.9) 
Prepolec, Charles (5.8) 
Quigley, Michael J. (17.4) 
Rabe, John (10.9) 
Ranieri, Mike (20.4) 
Reneker, Maxine (18.6) 
Renkwitz, Art (18.5) 
Rettig, Alan (18.4) 
Revels, Tracy (16.7) 
Reynolds, Troy (9.7) 
Rice, Susan (1.7) 
Richards, Dana (16.6) 
Richards, David (9.8) 
Riethmeier, Ray (13.2) 
Romney, Rebecca (10.1) 
Rose-Bond, Sherry (5.2) 
Rosenblatt, Al (2.1) 
Rosenblatt, Betsy (10.8) 
Rosenblatt, Julie (17.1) 
Rossakis, Constantine (4.4) 
Rothman, Steven (1.1) 
Rozan, S. J. (8.9) 
Rubin, Aaron (17.3) 
Ruby, Greg (9.9) 
Rusch, Barbara (19.2) 
Ryan, Richard T. (13.5) 
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Saksena, Franklin (18.7) 
Salvatori, Gianluca (7.2) 
Saunders, James B. (6.8) 
Schmidt, Monica (17.8) 
Schpak, Maggie (6.4) 
Shaw, Al (14.9) 
Singleton, Paul (12.9) 
Solberg, Andrew (12.2) 
Solito, Enrico (7.6) 
Stajic, Dr. Marina (6.6) 
Stashower, Daniel (2.3) 
Stek, Robert (15.5) 
Stinson, Regina (14.2) 

Stock, Randall (5.9) 
Suszynski, Jim (19.1) 
Sveum, Richard (14.5) 
Thomas, Daniel (18.1) 
Tiemann, Jonathan (9.3) 
Van der Flaes, Edwin (20.2) 
Vande Water, Bill (1.5) 
Veiga-Hayzen, Maria (20.1) 
Vizoskie, Ben (1.6) 
Vizoskie, Sue (9.6) 
Walker, Lynne (16.2) 
Walsh, Will (1.9) 
Warshauer, Richard (14.8) 

Webb, Jim (8.4) 
Wein, Richard (20.6) 
Whelan, David (3.7) 
Whelan, Mark (3.5) 
Whelan, Michael (3.1) 
Whelan, Steve (3.3) 
White, Ronald (11.1) 
Wolder, Burt (13.8) 
Zaldin, Donny (14.4) 
Zeffren, Tamar (19.5) 
Zordan, Christopher (19.9)) 

 
 

 
Notes About These Lists 

 
These lists show advance reservations and the assigned seating plan.  Some people with reservations 
might not have attended, and names in brackets indicate people who are known to have not attended.  
The seating plan will not exactly match what is shown in the BSI Dinner photo.  People at a number of 
tables stand up or move to other locations in order to fit into the picture, and some tables may not appear 
in the photo.  Occasionally seating around a table may vary from the plan.  "Floaters" did not have pre-
assigned seats. 
 
 
 
If you would like to develop a Key to People in the photo, or have any corrections or additional 
information, please contact us via the BSI Trust website:  
 

http://www.bsitrust.org 
 
 
 
This document composed 4/4/21 by Randall Stock. 
This document last updated 10/27/21 by Randall Stock. 
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